139B R A ID TER M IN ATI O NS , CO N N EC TO R S -  T Y PE R ER /R E V
—
Braid terminations, connectors
Type RER/REV
—
Type RER/REV - Braid termination
Order no.
grey NW
AI
(mm)
AA
(mm)
BI
(mm)
BA
(mm)
H
(mm)
L
(mm)
G
(mm)
S
(mm)
C
(mm)
RER/REV SRER-06 (x) 06 6.5 13 – – 13 21 33 13 6
SRER-16 (x) 16 16 24 – – 15 25 39 15 7
SRER-21 (x) 21 22 32 – – 20 29 43 15 7
SRER-29 (z) 29 30 40 – – 18 29 43 39 7
SRER-50 (z) 50 50 61 – – 18 29 43 50 7
SREV-40 (y) 40 47 58 34 44 20 24 44 38 10
For termination and fixation of plastic braided hoses
Suitable for: F.66, C.66, L.66, F.PX, L.PX braids
Polyamide 6
For exact braid and termination fitting configuration please refer to PMAJACK data sheets
RER
x = with one mounting hole
REV
y = with two mounting holes
RER
z = with three mounting holes
(x) (y) (z)